
RENT A CAR JEUGDINTERCLUB - OOST-
VLAANDEREN

RENT A CAR JEUGDINTERCLUB - OOST-
VLAANDEREN

RENT A CAR JEUGDINTERCLUB - OOST-
VLAANDEREN

RENT A CAR JEUGDINTERCLUB - OOST-
VLAANDEREN

RENT A CAR JEUGDINTERCLUB - OOST-
VLAANDEREN

RENT A CAR JEUGDINTERCLUB - OOST-
VLAANDEREN

RENT A CAR JEUGDINTERCLUB - OOST-
VLAANDEREN

RENT A CAR JEUGDINTERCLUB - OOST-
VLAANDEREN

RENT A CAR JEUGDINTERCLUB - OOST-
VLAANDEREN

RENT A CAR JEUGDINTERCLUB - OOST-
VLAANDEREN

RENT A CAR JEUGDINTERCLUB - OOST-
VLAANDEREN

RENT A CAR JEUGDINTERCLUB - OOST-
VLAANDEREN

RENT A CAR JEUGDINTERCLUB - OOST-
VLAANDEREN

RENT A CAR JEUGDINTERCLUB - OOST-
VLAANDEREN

RENT A CAR JEUGDINTERCLUB - OOST-
VLAANDEREN

Organisatie

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

Categorie

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Afd

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

Ple

sat 22/04

sat 22/04

sat 22/04

sat 29/04

sat 29/04

sat 29/04

sat 06/05

sat 06/05

sat 06/05

sat 13/05

sat 13/05

sat 13/05

sat 20/05

sat 20/05

sat 20/05

Datum

8010

8115

8079

8010

8026

8105

8115

8079

8030

8010

8026

8115

8105

8079

8030

Clubnr

GANTOISE

T.C. SPORTEC KRUISHOUTEM

T.H.C. INDIANA

GANTOISE

VZW ZELZAATSE TENNIS CLUB

TC VELINA

T.C. SPORTEC KRUISHOUTEM

T.H.C. INDIANA

V.Z.W. T.C. DE KRIJTE

GANTOISE

VZW ZELZAATSE TENNIS CLUB

T.C. SPORTEC KRUISHOUTEM

TC VELINA

T.H.C. INDIANA

V.Z.W. T.C. DE KRIJTE

Naam

B

B

A

B

A

A

B

A

B

B

A

B

A

A

B

Ploeg

8026

8105

8030

8115

8030

8079

8026

8010

8105

8030

8105

8079

8010

8026

8115

Clubnr

VZW ZELZAATSE TENNIS CLUB

TC VELINA

V.Z.W. T.C. DE KRIJTE

T.C. SPORTEC KRUISHOUTEM

V.Z.W. T.C. DE KRIJTE

T.H.C. INDIANA

VZW ZELZAATSE TENNIS CLUB

GANTOISE

TC VELINA

V.Z.W. T.C. DE KRIJTE

TC VELINA

T.H.C. INDIANA

GANTOISE

VZW ZELZAATSE TENNIS CLUB

T.C. SPORTEC KRUISHOUTEM

Naam

A

A

B

B

B

A

A

B

A

B

A

A

B

A

B

Ploeg

1

2

2

1

2

2

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

Winnaar

3

1

1

2

0

1

2

2

2

0

1

0

3

3

3

6

2

2

4

0

2

5

4

4

0

2

0

6

6

6

37

15

18

29

10

13

38

31

30

15

23

2

44

36

37

0

2

2

1

3

2

1

1

1

3

2

3

0

0

0

0

4

4

2

6

4

3

2

2

6

4

6

2

0

0

9

30

26

16

36

25

33

16

21

36

32

36

34

3

11

Score

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-


